



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1924 of 2026

SMT. MAMTA TIWARI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

19/02/2026	Mr. Bhuvneshwar Singh Rajput, counsel for petitioners. Mr. Vivek Verma, G.A. for State-respondents. Heard. Learned State counsel prays for and is granted a week's time to seek instruction in the matter. As submitted by learned counsel for petitioners, list this case along with WPS No.1875 of 2026. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Balram	