



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPS No. 1924 of 2026**

**SMT. MAMTA TIWARI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**

**Order on Board**

|                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |
|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |
| <b>24/02/2026</b> | <p>Mr. B.S. Rajput, Advocate for petitioner.<br/>Mr. Abhishek Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State.<br/>List this case <u>along with WPS No. 1875/2026</u>.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-<br/><br/><b>(Parth Prateem Sahu)</b><br/><b>Judge</b></p> |
| pwn               |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |